943 / 944 / 945
Stiftleisten RM 2,54mm, gerade, 1-/2-/3-reihig
Pin Headers, 2.54mm Pitch, Straight, 1/2/3 Rows
wppro.com/serie-XXX
wppro.com/series-XXX
Design- und technische Änderungen auch ohne vorherige Ankündigung vorbehalten.
Design and/or technical specifications may change without prior notice.
(+49) 5223 98507-0

pitches as well as more dimensions on request. Order
page "Customer-specific Pin Configurations" in Technical
Information.* Dies ist ein Bestellbeispiel -
bitte durch Ihre Spezifikationen ersetzen.
* This is an order example -
please replace by your specifications.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Stiftleistenmaße und PCB Layouts für 0,635mm Vierkantstifte
Dimensions and PCB Layouts
wppro.com/serie-XXX
wppro.com/series-XXX
Design- und technische Änderungen auch ohne vorherige Ankündigung vorbehalten.
Design and/or technical specifications may change without prior notice.
(+49) 5223 98507-0
Gerade Stiftleisten / Straight Pin Headers
A : Gesamtstiftlänge / Overall Pin Length
B : Länge Steckseite / Mating Side Length
C : Länge Lötseite / Solder Side Length
H : Höhe Isolierkörper / Insulator Body Height
s : Bereich der sel. Veredelung / Sel. Plated Area
Messpunkt für s bei 2-4mm von der Stiftspitze.
Test point for s at 2-4mm from contact tip.
Gewinkelte Stiftleisten / Right-Angled Pin
Headers
B : Länge Steckseite / Mating Side Length
C : Länge Lötseite / Solder Side Length
D : Abstand zu Steckseite / Distance to Mating Side
H : Höhe Isolierkörper / Insulator Body Height
s : Bereich der sel. Veredelung / Sel. Plated Area
Messpunkt für s bei 2-4mm von der Stiftspitze.
Test point for s at 2-4mm from contact tip.
PCB Layouts
Downloaded from Arrow.com.